
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Legend: Everyone; Lecturing etc. 80% expected

week1 28.2 1.3 2.3 3.3 4.3 5.3 6.3 FUNCTION (FBS)
Tutoring. NOTE: approx. 
1hr/week/team 80% expected

9:15-12

Practicalities 
Projects and teams; 
Severi Tutoring

i.e. What does the system 
deliver Individual or team learning

13:15-15
project planning
project brief; by teams Tutoring Weekend

15-17

Deliverables and 
schedule 
presentations tutoring Return weekly Quizz Deadline

Reading
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun BEHAVIOR (FBS)

week 2 7.3 8.3 9.3 10.3 11.3 12.3 13.3
i.e. How does the system 
perform the intended action

9:15-12 Müller pp. 1-30
Brand and design 
Oscar; workshop visual ideas workshop

13:15-15
Prototyping lecture 
Teppo Tutoring

15-17 Tutoring Return weekly Quizz
Reading before date
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Week 3 14.3 15.3 16.3 17.3 18.3 19.3 20.3
9:15-12 Reading material

13:15-15

Boat design and 
prototypes: Jarkko 
Jämsén, Aivan design

15-17 Return weekly Quizz
Reading before date
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun STRUCTURE (FBS)

Week 4 21.3 22.3 23.3 24.3 25.3 26.3 27.3

i.e. what kind of a system 
delivers the intended action in 
the way described in B

9:15-12 Reading material
Heli Säde about 
prototyping at Fiskars

13:15-15 Mid-term
15-17 Mid-term Return weekly Quizz
Reading before date
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

Week 5 28.3 29.3 30.3 31.3 1.4 2.4 3.4

9:15-12 Reading material

Lecture: Severi; 
Product architecture 
and beyond Workshop

13:15-15

Virtual excursion to 
Kavo Kerr; Jorma 
Savolainen Design 
Chief

15-17 Return weekly Quizz
Reading before date
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
Week 6 4.4 5.4 6.4 7.4 8.4 9.4 10.4

9:15-12

Granta Edupack 
carbon footprint 
workshop, Teppo

13:15-15
Presentations; trying 
out the demonstrators

15-17 Return weekly Quizz
Reading before date
Time/Date Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Reflection

11.4 12.4 13.4 14.4 15.4 16.4 17.4
9:15-12 Easter Friday
13:15-15
15-17 Final delivery of report
Reading before date



Buba
Łukaszewska Aleksandra aleksandra.lukaszewska@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Stolt Vivian Maria Veronica vivian.stolt@aalto.fi 1.8.2018 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Zhou Yunran yunran.zhou@aalto.fi 1.8.2020 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Zhang Xiaorui xiaorui.zhang@aalto.fi 1.8.2020 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Pin-On
Paulus Karoliina Inka Tuulia karoliina.paulus@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Chen Pai-Feng pai-feng.chen@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Rey Bartlomiej Jakub bartlomiej.rey@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Cerebral Palsy
Wartiainen Liisi Minni liisi.wartiainen@aalto.fi 1.8.2012 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Zajíc Ondrej ondrej.zajic@aalto.fi 1.8.2020 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Puukko Silvia silvia.puukko@aalto.fi 1.8.2018 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Bio exhibition
Kivinen Rosita Anne Sofia rosita.kivinen@aalto.fi 1.8.2018 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Hartikainen Hanna Riikka hanna.hartikainen@aalto.fi 1.8.2017 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Hachen Francesco francesco.hachen@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Uotila Sanna Maarit sanna.uotila@aalto.fi 1.8.2005 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTeollisen muotoilun koulutusohjelma Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

GRT
Griek Hidde hidde.griek@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Robertson De Ferrari Nicolas Ignacio nicolas.robertsondeferrari@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Trzmielak Natalia natalia.trzmielak@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Packaging
Salokangas Juho Axel juho.salokangas@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Zhang Xiaoyu xiaoyu.zhang@aalto.fi 1.8.2021 Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial DesignMaster's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Nurmi Leena Maarit leena.2.nurmi@aalto.fi 1.8.2015 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Medical thingy
Weckström Theo Valentin theo.weckstrom@aalto.fi 1.8.2017 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design

Barretto Kristen John kristen.barretto@aalto.fi 1.8.2018 Taiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaatti ja maisteriTaiteiden ja suunnittelun kandidaattiohjelmaMuotoilu Master's Programme in Collaborative and Industrial Design
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